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Handcrafted Cocktails
All of our handcrafted cocktails are proudly prepared with the finest spirits and fresh ingredients

Cucumber Truffle Martini | 22
Hendricks Gin, Botanical Liquor, Cucumber, Lemon, Truffle Salt Rim

Fly Away with Me | 20
Butterfly Pea Infused Haku Vodka, Lillet Rose, St. Germain, Citrus, Orange Bitters

Limoncello Spritz | 19
Wheatley Vodka, Limoncello, Mint, Lemon, Prosecco

La Passion | 22
Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Hellfire Habanero Bitters, Tajin Rim

Lost at Sea | 21
Toki Japanese Whisky, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, Passion Fruit, Lemon

Daiquiri Aperitivo | 18
Bacardi Superior Rum, Ramazzotti Rosato, Guava, Lime

Coco-Spresso Martini | 21
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal, Espresso, Amaro Nonino, Kahlua, Cacao Bitters
Dark Chocolate Shavings

Pink Negroni Porthole | 25
Aviation Gin, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, infused with Strawberry, Lemon and Rosemary

Smoked Old Fashioned | 35
Featuring “The Diplomat” Single Barrel Knob Creek Rye

Barrel Aged Black Manhattan | 25
Knob Creek “The Diplomat” Single Barrel Select Rye, Averna Amaro
Black Walnut Bitters

Weihenstephaner HefeWeissbier, Germany seer 12
Delirium Tremens, Belgium 22
Duvel, Belgium 35
Hold My Beer Light Lager, Fort Lauderdale, FL 10
Samuel Smith Oatmeal Stout, United Kingdom 14
Jai Alai, Tampa Bay, FL 10

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24



SELECTIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco,Col de’ Salici, Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italy
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Reims, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut, Chouilly, France 187ml

Nicolas Feuillatte Rosé, Chouilly, France

ROSE WINE
Bodvdr N° 5 Rosé House of Rosé, Cétes de Provence, France

WHITE WINE

Squealing Pig, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Pascal Jolivet “Attitude,” Loire Valley, France

Ferrari-Carano, Tre Terre, Chardonnay, Russian River, California
R. Priim Essence Riesling, Mosel, Germany

Livio Felluga, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Abadia de San Campio, Albarino, Galicia, Spain

Neyers “304” Chardonnay, Sonoma, California

RED WINE

Davis Bynum, Pinot Noir, Russian River, California

Lange Estate, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Northstar, Merlot, Columbia Valley, Washington

Clos de los Siete Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Bieler Pere & Fils, Cotes du Rhone, France

Shatter, Grenache, Languedoc, France

Guado Al Tasso, Il Bruciato Tuscany, Italy

Murrieta’s Well “The Spur”, Livermore Valley, California
Honig, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California

Austin Hope, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24
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CORAVIN SELECTIONS BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE
Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa 2017
Chassagne Montrachet Latour Cailleret 2015

RED WINE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rodney Strong Alexander's Crown 2014
Penfolds, Grange, Shiraz (*Vintage subject to change based on availability)
Chdateau Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan 2007 France
Chdateau Margaux, Margaux 1999 France
Chdteau Latour, Pauillac 1998 France

HALF BOTTLE SELECTIONS

Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California

Cade, Cabernet Sauvignon, Howell Mountain, California
King Estate, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon

CH Roumieu, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Giacomo Braid a Bologna, Piedmont, Italy

Gaja, Sito Moresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

Pieve Sta Restit Brunello, Tuscany, Italy

Felsina Berardenga, Chianti Reserve, Tuscany, Italy
Shafer, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California

Grgich Hills, Zinfandel, Napa, California

Baumard Savennieres, Chenin Blanc, Loire, France
Kistler Chardonnay, Sonoma, California

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

CHAMPAGNE

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

48
70

55
125
350
400
475

115
135
40
260

95
105
130

60
145
50
95
85
35



BIN

BRUT

107
113
135

Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut, Epernay
Taittinger, La Francaise, Reims
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut, Chouilly

CUVEE DE PRESTIGE

114
115
116
118
0116
117
125

ROSE

128
129
0100
147
141

CALIFORNIA
106

ITALY

144

Dom Pérignon, Epernay

Dom Ruinart Brut, Reims

Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims

Cristal, Louis, Roederer, Reims

Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims

Krug, Grand Cuvée, Reims

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Reims

Dom Pérignon, Epernay
Dom Pérignon, Epernay
Dom Ruinart, Reims

Moét & Chandon, Epernay
Veuve Clicquot, Reims

AMERICAN/INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINE

Roederer Estate, L’Ermitage, North Coast, California

Prosecco, Col de’ Salici, Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italy

AMERICAN CHARDONNAY

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

7.4.24

VINTAGE BOTTLE
N/V 200
N/V 170
N/V 90
2012 550
1996 525
1985 1,400
2014 800
2009- Magnum 1,500
N/V 400
1998 575
2008 850
1995- Magnum 950
1996 1,100
N/V 200
N/V 225
N/V 165
2021 70

5



BIN

NAPA

231
237
232
225
230
240
228
204
235

SONOMA

233
226
229

NAPA

307
308
305
SONOMA

312
303

Cakebread

Far Niente

Flowers

Rombauer

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Karia”
ZD

Patz and Hall, Hyde Vineyards
Patz and Hall, Dutton Ranch
Groth

Jordan
Kistler, Les Noisetiers
Landmark

AMERICAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cakebread
Groth
Duckhorn

Chalk Hill
Cade

AMERICAN WHITES

PINOT BLANC/CHENIN BLANC/BLENDS

298
241

Conundrum, Central Coast, California
Chimney Rock, Elevage Blanc, Napa

GERMAN WHITE

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

7.4.24

VINTAGE

2021
2020
2021
2021
2022
2021
2019
2019
2020

2019
2020
2019

2022
2021
2022

2019
2020

2015
2020

BOTTLE

160
170
110
125
100
110
95
80
85

115
160
95

100
85
75

70
130

70
130



BIN
ALSACE

279 Gewurztraminer, Trimbach
FRENCH WHITES

BIN

APPELLATION SANCERRE PROTEGEE

299 Les de Terres Blanches, Domanie Gueneau
BURGUNDY

CLASSIFIED COTE DE BEAUNE VILLAGE

291 Chassagne Montrachet, Louis Latour

296 Puligny Montrachet, Louis Latour
RHONE

294 Chdteau La Nerthe Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

ITALIAN WHITES

VINTAGE BOTTLE

ITALY - TRENTINO ALTO RIDGE

261 Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita
FRIULI
251 Pinot Grigio Pighin

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE WHITES

NEW ZEALAND - MARLBOROUGH

319 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay
316 Sauvignon Blanc, Goldwater

AMERICAN RED

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

VINTAGE

2015

2023

2020
2016

2020

2022

2020

2021
2017

BOTTLE

70

125

275
400

150

85

70

110
70



BIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NAPA

501
592
503
504
5051
507
508
1509
509
511
512
517
1517
2517
513
514
515
518
506
510
519
520
521
522
523
524
1524
525
528
529
530
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
542
543
505
545
547

Beaulieu Vineyards, Georges de Latour

Beaulieu Vineyards

Cade, Howell Mountain
Cakebread

Cakebread

Caymus Napa Valley
Caymus Napa Valley
Caymus, Napa Valley
Caymus, Special Selection
Chdateau Montelena
Chdteau Montelena Estate
Chdteau Montelena Estate
Chdateau Montelena Estate
Chdteau Montelena Estate
Chimney Rock

Chimney Rock Elevage
Chimney Rock

Clos Du Val’s

Conn Creek

Coppola Director’s Cut
Diamond Creek, Volcanic Hill
Diamond Creek, Gravelly Meadow
Diamond Creek, Red Rock Terrace
Duckhorn

Far Niente

Far Niente

Far Niente Oakville

Faust

Grgich Hills Estate Grown
Groth

Groth Reserve

Hess Collection Allomi
Hess “Mount Veeder”
Hess “The Lion”

Hundred Acre

Inglenook

Davies

Joseph Phelps

M by Michael Mondavi
Nickel & Nickel, Quicksilver
Pine Ridge

Quilt

Raymond Reserve

Robert Mondavi Reserve

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

VINTAGE

2019
2020
2021
2020

2014 - Magnum

2021

2021 - 1 Liter
2020

2018

2019
2003/2005
2003 -Magnum
2004 -Magnum
2006 -Magnum
2019

2015

2018- Magnum
2021

2019

2019

2003

2001

2017

2020

2019

2018 - Magnum
2014 - 3 Liter
2021

2019

2019

2017

2021

2019

2018

2018

2016

2019

2021

2005

7.4.24

2019
2021
2021
2020
2014

BOTTLE

350
120
275
260
435
265
300
480
500
240
500
1,175
1,250
1,125
230
350
450
125
80

70
350
425
375
170
300
600
1,300
125
185
225
375
135
200
450
1,400
140
175
230
350
300
185
90
130
500



548
549
544
550
554
551
552
553
556
580
581
558
555
557
559

SONOMA

571
561
570
560
562
502
564
566

Salvestrin Dr Crane

Silver Oak

Silver Oak

Silverado Estate Grown
Silverado Vineyards SOLO

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Cask 23
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Fay”
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “S.L.V”
Shafer One Point Five

Shafer Relentless

Swanson

Tom Eddy

Trujillo Cabernet

ZD

Beringer Knights Valley

BR Cohn, Olive Hill Vineyard
Federalist

Hanna

Jordan

Rodney Strong “Rockaway”
Rodney Strong Reserve
Rodney Strong Brother Ridge

NORTH COAST

572

Jolete Heaven Hill

PASO ROBLES

568
739
725

BIN

Justin
Beaulieu Vineyards, Tapestry
Austin

AMERICAN RED

PROPRIETARY BLENDS

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2019
2015
2018
2017
2016
2019
2020
2018
2021
2021
2019
2021
2016
2019
2018

2021
2014
2016
2021
2017 /2019
2015
2014
2015

2017

2020
2017
2017

VINTAGE

560
425
350
185
390
245
575
325
380
350
290
80

220
525
240

100
265
70
105
150
225
170
255

95

90
90
70

BOTTLE



NAPA

701
702
723
722
703
704
707
705
812
724
708
709

Dominus Estate

Girard Artistry

Joseph Phelps Insignia

Lion Tamer

Mad Hatter

Opus One, Mondavi-Rothschild
Opus One, Mondavi-Rothschild
Napanook, by Dominus

Ramey Claret

The Riddler Stratton Lummis
Taken

The Dude

PASO ROBLES/SANTA CRUZ/SONOMA/SANTA BARBARA

718
717
719
710
712
713
715
716

Arrowood

Baby Blue

Buena Vista “The Count”
Justin, Isosceles

Justin Justification

Ridge Estate

Rodney Strong, Symmetry
Ferrari-Carano, Siena

WASHINGTON STATE

720
721

BIN

Col Solare, Antinori- Chdteau St Michelle
Uriah, Spring Valley Vineyard, Red Wine,
Walla Walla

AMERICAN RED

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2020
2018
2019
2018
2019
2005
2015
2019/ 2020
2014
NV
2017
2020

2013
2017
2013
2018
2017
2019
2014
2017

2018
2012

VINTAGE

680
115
595
70
90
1,400
900
230
120
70
75
100

90
100
70
240
195
70
265
75

180
155

BOTTLE

10



MERLOT

NAPA

801 Duckhorn 2020 160

803 Markham 2020 95

804 Rutherford Hill 2019 80

806 Stag’s Leap 2020 110

811 Burgess 2012 75

SONOMA

807 Ferrari Carano 2017 80

809 Gundlach Bundschu 2014 85

808 Matanzas Creek 2018 100
AMERICAN RED

ZINFANDEL

814 The Prisoner 2021 160

815 Turley, Juvenile 2022 80

816 Martinelli 2016 110
AMERICAN RED

BIN VINTAGE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

11

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24



SONOMA

907 Black Stallion 2020 90

901 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley 2021 215
902 Joseph Phelps, Freestone Vineyards 2021 180
903 Patz & Hall, Sonoma Coast 2018 175
908 The Calling 2021 120
906 Twomey by Silver Oak 2021 170

CENTRAL COAST

920 Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria 2021 190
921 Cambria, Benchbreak, Santa Maria 2021 90
926 Domaine Carneros 2020 110
923 Foley, Santa Rita Hills 2021 170
925 Morgan 2014 110
924 Row Eleven 2014 75
OREGON
930 Bergstrém, Bergstrom Vineyard 2021 235
931 Chehalem, Willamette Valley 2020 105
937 Erath “Resplendent” 2018 75
933 King Estate, Eugene 2020 90
932 David Paige 2018 165
935 Le Cadeau Merci Reserve 2017 250
936 Ponzi, Willamette Valley 2018 225
FRENCH RED
BIN VINTAGE BOTTLE
12

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24



BORDEAUX -
PREMIERS CRUS- FIRST GROWTHS

1000 Chdteau Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan
1004 Chdteau Mouton-Rothschild, Pauillac
1006 Chdateau Margaux, Margaux

1025 Chdteau Petrus Pomerol Grand

1111 Chdteau Petrus Pomerol Grand 1.5 Liter

TROISIEME CRUS- THIRD GROWTH

1011 Chdteau Palmer, Margaux

QUATRIEME CRU- FOURTH GROWTHS

1013 Chédteau Talbot, Saint Julien

CINQUIEMES CRUS- FIFTH GROWTHS

1014 Chdteau Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac

PAUILLAC

1019 Chdteau de Les Forts de Latour

HAUT-MEDOC

1021 Chéteau Sociando-Mallet

1051 Barton & Guestier Chateau Magnol
FRENCH RED

BIN

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

1997/2007
2006
1999
2005
2010

2020

2018

2003/2008

2001

2014
2019

VINTAGE

1,275
1.950
1,200
12,000
30,000

950

350

480

625

165
85

BOTTLE

13



BORDEAUX- RIGHT BANK
SAINT EMILION

1022 Chéteau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru, Classé A 1993
1026 Chdteau Pavie, Premier Grand Cru, Classé A 2005
1045 Vigne de L’enfnt Jesus 2018
BURGUNDY
1047 Pommard Epenots Louis Latour 2018
1048 Dugat-Py Pommard “La Levriere 2012
1050 Gevrey-Chambertin “AG” 2021
1052 Chambolle-Musigny Domaine Rene Cacheux 2019
RHONE
1042 Chateauneuf-du- la Nerthe 2019
1044 Crozes Hermitage 2013
1046 Domaine de Marcoux Chateauneuf de Pape 2016
ITALIAN RED
BIN VINTAGE
PIEMONTE

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA- DOCG

1200 Barbaresco, Gaja 2018/2020
1225 Barbaresco, Costa Russi 2017

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2,000
1,300

400

315
450
125
240

165
110
185

BOTTLE

480

1500

14



1202 Barolo, Pio Cesare

1203 Barolo, Prunotto

1205 Barolo, M.A. Monticelli Bussia Riserva
VENETO

1206 Amarone, Tomassi

1215 Amarone, Della Valpolicella

2017
2018
2015

2017
2012

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA- DOCG

1207 Brunello di Montalcino, Greppone Mazzi
1208 Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne, Antinori
TUSCAN

1217 Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia

1216 Santa Cristina

1211 Tignanello, Antinori

1218 Rocca delle Macie, Chianti Classico
1219 Banfi, Chianti Classico

1299 Chianti Classico Fontodi — 3 Liter
APULIA

1212 Gelso D’Oro

1214 Omina Romana Lazio Linea Ars Magna

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

1213 Carano Reserva
SPANISH RED
BIN
CASTILLA Y LEON
1308 R. Lopez de Heredia Vina Tondonia
1300 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena
1307 Triga “Alicante” Mourvedre Blend

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2017
2012/2013

2020
2018
2020
2015
2021
2016

2020
2015

2015

VINTAGE

2011
2017
2012

230
195
180

225
275

250
210

125
75
380
90
70
500

160
250

165

BOTTLE

400
500
200

15



1309

RIOJA

1301
1302

BIN
ARGENTINA

1306
1305
1303

AUSTRALIA

1400
1401
1402
1403
1519
1404
1405
1406

Bodegas Vega-Sicilia Ribera del Duero Valbuena

Marqués de Riscal, Baron de Chirel Reserve
Marqués de Riscal, Reserva

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE REDS

A Lisa Malbec
Bodegas Caro, Malbec Blend
Clos de los Siete, Malbec Blend

Penfolds, Bin 169, Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz
Penfolds, Max’s Shiraz / Cabernet

Penfolds, Grange, Shiraz

Penfolds, Bin 707, Cabernet Sauvignon — Magnum
Penfolds, St. Henri, Shiraz

Two Hands, Gnarly Dudes, Shiraz, Barossa

Two Hands, Lilly’s Garden, Shiraz, Barossa

SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA

1407 Greg Norman, Limestone Coast, Shiraz
NEW ZEALAND
1408 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

SOUTH AFRICA

1409

The Chocolate Block, Syrah-Grenache Blend

CHILE

REGION DEL ACONCAGUA
VALLE DE CASABLANCA

1410

Cono Sur 20 Barrels, Cabernet Sauvignon

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2018

2017
2019

VINTAGE

2022
2019
2020

2010
2020
2021
2018
2004
2018
2020
2015

2019

2019

2020

2019

600

275
90

BOTTLE

100
240
70

615
230
70
1,100
1,200
315
140
275

70

190

130

85

16



REGION DEL VALLE CENTRAL
VALLE DEL COLCHAGUA

1411

1412

1416
1414

Almaviva, Philippe de Rothchild & Concha y Toro
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenére, Cabernet Franc
Clos Apalta Le Petit Clos

SPAIN

Can Sumoi, Garnatxa
Mas La Plana, Cabernet Sauvignon

*All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 7.4.24

2010
2018

2020
2017

330
160

70
350

17
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	All of our handcrafted cocktails are proudly prepared with the finest spirits and fresh ingredients
	Weihenstephaner HefeWeissbier, Germany    12
	Delirium Tremens, Belgium     22
	Duvel, Belgium      35
	Hold My Beer Light Lager, Fort Lauderdale, FL    10
	Samuel Smith Oatmeal Stout, United Kingdom    14
	Jai Alai, Tampa Bay, FL     10
	Prosecco,Col de’ Salici, Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italy   16
	Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Reims, France   38
	Nicolas Feuillatte Brut, Chouilly, France 187ml   27
	Nicolas Feuillatte Rosé, Chouilly, France   42
	Bodvár N  5 Rosé House of Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France  17
	Squealing Pig, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand   15
	Pascal Jolivet “Attitude,” Loire Valley, France    19
	Ferrari-Carano, Tre Terre, Chardonnay, Russian River, California  21
	R. Prüm Essence Riesling, Mosel, Germany   17
	Livio Felluga, Pinot Grigio, Italy    20
	Abadia de San Campio, Albarino, Galicia, Spain   16
	Neyers “304” Chardonnay, Sonoma, California   22
	Davis Bynum, Pinot Noir, Russian River, California  21
	Lange Estate, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon  19
	Northstar, Merlot, Columbia Valley, Washington          19
	Clos de los Siete Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina                18
	Bieler Pere & Fils, Cotes du Rhone, France   20
	Shatter, Grenache, Languedoc, France   21
	Guado Al Tasso, Il Bruciato Tuscany, Italy   23
	Murrieta’s Well “The Spur”, Livermore Valley, California  19
	Honig, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California    26
	Austin Hope, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California  35
	107 Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut, Epernay  N/V 200
	113 Taittinger, La Francaise, Reims   N/V 170
	135 Nicolas Feuillatte Brut, Chouilly   N/V 90
	114 Dom Pérignon, Epernay   2012 550
	115 Dom Ruinart Brut, Reims   1996 525
	116 Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims   1985 1,400
	118 Cristal, Louis, Roederer, Reims   2014 800
	0116 Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims   2009- Magnum 1,500
	117 Krug, Grand Cuvée, Reims   N/V 400
	125 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Reims  1998 575
	128 Dom Pérignon, Epernay   2008 850
	129 Dom Pérignon, Epernay   1995- Magnum 950
	0100 Dom Ruinart, Reims   1996 1,100
	147 Moët & Chandon, Epernay   N/V 200
	141 Veuve Clicquot, Reims   N/V 225
	106 Roederer Estate, L’Ermitage, North Coast, California N/V 165
	144 Prosecco, Col de’ Salici, Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italy 2021 70
	231 Cakebread    2021 160
	237 Far Niente    2020 170
	232 Flowers    2021 110
	225 Rombauer    2021  125
	230 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Karia”   2022 100
	240 ZD    2021 110
	228 Patz and Hall, Hyde Vineyards   2019 95
	204 Patz and Hall, Dutton Ranch   2019 80
	235 Groth     2020                    85
	233 Jordan    2019 115
	226 Kistler, Les Noisetiers   2020 160
	229 Landmark    2019 95
	307 Cakebread    2022 100
	308 Groth    2021 85
	305 Duckhorn    2022 75
	312 Chalk Hill    2019 70
	303 Cade    2020 130
	298 Conundrum, Central Coast, California   2015 70
	241 Chimney Rock, Elevage Blanc, Napa  2020 130
	279 Gewurztraminer, Trimbach   2015 70
	299 Les de Terres Blanches, Domanie Gueneau  2023 125
	291 Chassagne Montrachet, Louis Latour  2020 275
	296 Puligny Montrachet, Louis Latour  2016 400
	294 Château La Nerthe Chateauneuf-Du-Pape  2020 150
	ITALY - TRENTINO ALTO RIDGE
	261 Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita   2022 85
	251 Pinot Grigio Pighin   2020 70
	319 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay   2021 110
	316 Sauvignon Blanc, Goldwater   2017 70
	501 Beaulieu Vineyards, Georges de Latour 2019  350
	592 Beaulieu Vineyards  2020  120
	503 Cade, Howell Mountain   2021                             275
	504 Cakebread   2020  260
	5051 Cakebread   2014  - Magnum  435
	507 Caymus Napa Valley  2021  265
	508 Caymus Napa Valley  2021 - 1 Liter  300
	1509 Caymus, Napa Valley  2020  480
	509 Caymus, Special Selection  2018  500
	511 Château Montelena  2019  240
	512 Château Montelena Estate  2003/2005  500
	517 Château Montelena Estate  2003 -Magnum  1,175
	1517 Château Montelena Estate  2004 -Magnum  1,250
	2517 Château Montelena Estate  2006 -Magnum  1,125
	513 Chimney Rock    2019  230
	514 Chimney Rock Elevage  2015  350
	515 Chimney Rock   2018- Magnum  450
	518 Clos Du Val’s   2021  125
	506 Conn Creek   2019  80
	510 Coppola Director’s Cut  2019  70
	519 Diamond Creek, Volcanic Hill   2003  350
	520 Diamond Creek, Gravelly Meadow 2001  425
	521 Diamond Creek, Red Rock Terrace 2017  375
	522 Duckhorn   2020  170
	523 Far Niente   2019  300
	524 Far Niente   2018 - Magnum  600
	1524 Far Niente Oakville  2014 - 3 Liter  1,300
	525 Faust   2021   125
	528 Grgich Hills Estate Grown  2019  185
	529 Groth    2019  225
	530 Groth Reserve   2017    375
	533 Hess Collection Allomi  2021  135
	534 Hess “Mount Veeder”  2019  200
	535 Hess ”The Lion”   2018  450
	536 Hundred Acre   2018  1,400
	537 Inglenook   2016  140
	538 Davies   2019  175
	539 Joseph Phelps   2021  230
	540 M by Michael Mondavi  2005  350
	542 Nickel & Nickel, Quicksilver   2019 300
	543 Pine Ridge     2021  185
	505 Quilt                       2021 90
	545 Raymond Reserve   2020 130
	547 Robert Mondavi Reserve   2014 500
	548 Salvestrin Dr Crane   2019 560
	549 Silver Oak    2015 425
	544 Silver Oak    2018 350
	550 Silverado Estate Grown   2017 185
	554 Silverado Vineyards SOLO   2016 390
	551 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis  2019 245
	552 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Cask 23  2020 575
	553 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Fay”   2018 325
	556 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “S.L.V”   2021 380
	580 Shafer One Point Five   2021 350
	581 Shafer Relentless   2019 290
	558 Swanson     2021 80
	555 Tom Eddy    2016 220
	557 Trujillo Cabernet   2019 525
	559 ZD    2018 240
	571 Beringer Knights Valley   2021 100
	561 BR Cohn, Olive Hill Vineyard   2014 265
	570 Federalist    2016 70
	560 Hanna    2021   105
	562 Jordan    2017 / 2019  150
	502 Rodney Strong “Rockaway”   2015 225
	564 Rodney Strong Reserve   2014 170
	566 Rodney Strong Brother Ridge   2015 255
	572 Jolete Heaven Hill   2017 95
	568 Justin    2020 90
	739 Beaulieu Vineyards, Tapestry   2017 90
	725 Austin    2017 70
	701 Dominus Estate    2020 680
	702 Girard Artistry    2018 115
	723 Joseph Phelps Insignia   2019 595
	722 Lion Tamer    2018 70
	703 Mad Hatter    2019 90
	704 Opus One, Mondavi-Rothschild   2005 1,400
	707 Opus One, Mondavi-Rothschild   2015 900
	705 Napanook, by Dominus   2019/ 2020 230
	812  Ramey Claret     2014 120
	718 Arrowood    2013 90
	717 Baby Blue    2017 100
	719 Buena Vista “The Count”   2013 70
	710 Justin, Isosceles                                 2018 240
	712 Justin Justification   2017 195
	713 Ridge Estate    2019 70
	715 Rodney Strong, Symmetry   2014 265
	716 Ferrari-Carano, Siena   2017 75
	720 Col Solare, Antinori- Château St Michelle    2018 180
	721                       Uriah, Spring Valley Vineyard, Red Wine,                    2012     155
	Walla Walla
	801 Duckhorn    2020 160
	803 Markham     2020 95
	804 Rutherford Hill    2019 80
	806 Stag’s Leap    2020 110
	811 Burgess    2012 75
	807 Ferrari Carano    2017 80
	809 Gundlach Bundschu   2014 85
	808 Matanzas Creek    2018 100
	907 Black Stallion    2020 90
	901 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley   2021                   215
	902 Joseph Phelps, Freestone Vineyards  2021 180
	903 Patz & Hall, Sonoma Coast   2018 175
	908 The Calling    2021 120
	906 Twomey by Silver Oak   2021 170
	920 Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria  2021 190
	921 Cambria, Benchbreak, Santa Maria  2021 90
	926 Domaine Carneros   2020 110
	923 Foley, Santa Rita Hills   2021 170
	925 Morgan    2014 110
	924 Row Eleven    2014 75
	930 Bergström, Bergström Vineyard   2021 235
	931 Chehalem, Willamette Valley   2020 105
	937 Erath “Resplendent”   2018 75
	933 King Estate, Eugene   2020 90
	932 David Paige    2018 165
	935 Le Cadeau Merci Reserve   2017 250
	936 Ponzi, Willamette Valley   2018 225
	1000 Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan  1997/2007 1,275
	1004 Château Mouton-Rothschild, Pauillac  2006 1.950
	1006 Château Margaux, Margaux   1999 1,200
	1025 Château Petrus Pomerol Grand   2005                 12,000
	1111 Château Petrus Pomerol Grand 1.5 Liter  2010                 30,000
	1011 Château Palmer, Margaux   2020 950
	1013 Château Talbot, Saint Julien   2018 350
	1014 Château Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac  2003/2008 480
	1019 Château de Les Forts de Latour   2001 625
	1021 Château Sociando-Mallet   2014 165
	1051 Barton & Guestier Chateau Magnol  2019 85
	1022 Château Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru, Classé A 1993  2,000
	1026 Château Pavie, Premier Grand Cru, Classé A   2005 1,300
	1045 Vigne de L’enfnt Jesus   2018                    400
	1047 Pommard Epenots Louis Latour   2018 315
	1048 Dugat-Py Pommard “La Levriere   2012                    450
	1050 Gevrey-Chambertin “AG”   2021                    125
	1052 Chambolle-Musigny Domaine Rene Cacheux  2019 240
	1042 Chateauneuf-du- la Nerthe                                2019 165
	1044  Crozes Hermitage   2013 110
	1046 Domaine de Marcoux Chateauneuf de Pape  2016 185
	1200 Barbaresco, Gaja   2018/2020 480
	1225 Barbaresco, Costa Russi   2017 1500
	1202 Barolo, Pio Cesare   2017 230
	1203 Barolo, Prunotto   2018 195
	1205 Barolo, M.A. Monticelli Bussia Riserva  2015 180
	1206 Amarone, Tomassi   2017 225
	1215 Amarone, Della Valpolicella   2012 275
	1207 Brunello di Montalcino, Greppone Mazzi  2017 250
	1208 Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne, Antinori   2012/2013   210
	1217 Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia   2020 125
	1216 Santa Cristina    2018 75
	1211 Tignanello, Antinori   2020 380
	1218 Rocca delle Macie, Chianti Classico   2015 90
	1219 Banfi, Chianti Classico    2021 70
	1212                     Gelso D’Oro                                 2020                  160
	1214 Omina Romana Lazio Linea Ars Magna  2015 250
	1213                     Carano Reserva    2015                    165
	1308 R. Lopez de Heredia Vina Tondonia  2011 400
	1300 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena   2017  500
	1307 Triga  “Alicante” Mourvedre Blend  2012 200
	1309 Bodegas Vega-Sicilia Ribera del Duero Valbuena  2018 600
	1301 Marqués de Riscal, Baron de Chirel Reserve  2017 275
	1302 Marqués de Riscal, Reserva   2019 90
	1306 A Lisa Malbec    2022 100
	1305 Bodegas Caro, Malbec Blend   2019 240
	1303 Clos de los Siete, Malbec Blend   2020 70
	1400 Penfolds, Bin 169, Cabernet Sauvignon  2010  615
	1401 Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz  2020 230
	1402 Penfolds, Max’s Shiraz / Cabernet  2021 70
	1403 Penfolds, Grange, Shiraz   2018                    1,100
	1519 Penfolds, Bin 707, Cabernet Sauvignon – Magnum  2004 1,200
	1404 Penfolds, St. Henri, Shiraz   2018 315
	1405 Two Hands, Gnarly Dudes, Shiraz, Barossa  2020 140
	1406 Two Hands, Lilly’s Garden, Shiraz, Barossa  2015 275
	1407 Greg Norman, Limestone Coast, Shiraz  2019 70
	1408 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough  2019 190
	1409 The Chocolate Block, Syrah-Grenache Blend  2020 130
	1410 Cono Sur 20 Barrels, Cabernet Sauvignon   2019 85
	1411 Almaviva, Philippe de Rothchild & Concha y Toro
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenère, Cabernet Franc  2010 330
	1412 Clos Apalta  Le Petit Clos   2018 160
	1416 Can Sumoi, Garnatxa   2020 70
	1414 Mas La Plana, Cabernet Sauvignon  2017 350

